
8 Hours EWC Oschersleben Motorsport Arena Oschersleben (3.667 km)
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Start : 11:00, End : 11:20

1 GMT94 YAMAHA CANEPA Niccolò Yamaha R1 EWC 1:26.872 11 - -
2 Yamaha Viltaïs Experience ALT Florian Yamaha R1 SST 1:27.703 10 0.831 0.831
3 Bolliger Team Switzerland STAMM Roman Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 1:27.753 6 0.881 0.050
4 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team MASSON Etienne Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 1:28.095 5 1.223 0.342
5 MOTO AIN CRT MASBOU Alexis Yamaha R1 SST 1:28.157 10 1.285 0.062
6 YART - YAMAHA FRITZ Marvin Yamaha R1 EWC 1:28.256 7 1.384 0.099
7 F.C.C. TSR Honda CUDLIN Damian Honda CB R1000 RR EWC 1:28.487 3 1.615 0.231
8 Honda Endurance Racing GIMBERT Sébastien Honda CB R1000 RRSP EWC 1:28.761 10 1.889 0.274
9 Aprilia Grebenstein ENDERLEIN Max Aprilia RSV4 Factory EWC 1:28.874 12 2.002 0.113

10 Voelpker NRT48 Schubert-Motors by ERC BÜHN Jan BMW S1000RR SST 1:28.876 9 2.004 0.002
11 AM Moto Racing Competition AYER Alexandre Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:28.954 8 2.082 0.078
12 MACO RACING Team JERMAN Marko Yamaha R1 EWC 1:29.070 5 2.198 0.116
13 Team Rabid Transit MORAIS Sheridan Yamaha R1 EWC 1:29.135 7 2.263 0.065
14 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing BUISSON Dylan Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:29.199 11 2.327 0.064
15 Ecurie Chrono Sport PAGANI Stéphane Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:29.288 9 2.416 0.089
16 No Limits Motor Team MANFREDI Kevin Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:29.435 2 2.563 0.147
17 GERT 56 by rs speedbikes KOLLAN Tobias BMW S1000RR SST 1:29.553 9 2.681 0.118
18 EVA RT  WEBIKE TRICK STAR DEGUCHI Osamu Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 1:29.795 7 2.923 0.242
19 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM DUWELZ Gauthier Honda CB R1000 RRSP EWC 1:30.208 3 3.336 0.413
20 EKO IVRacing BMW CSEU CHOY Martin BMW S1000RR EWC 1:30.260 4 3.388 0.052
21 WSB-Endurance Team RAMP Andreas Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 1:30.548 8 3.676 0.288
22 Hertrampf-Racing Ducati Endurance SKACH Oliver Ducati Panigale STW 1:30.897 3 4.025 0.349
23 Motobox Kremer DEHAYE Geoffroy Yamaha R1 EWC 1:31.208 12 4.336 0.311
24 Team April Moto Motors Events FASTRÉ Grégory Honda CB R1000 RRSP EWC 1:31.215 6 4.343 0.007
25 Frostbeulen Racing MESTER Dierk Ducati Panigale STW 1:31.444 3 4.572 0.229
26 Fullgas Racing Team #116 LAGER Sebastien Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1:31.620 9 4.748 0.176
27 msd-steeldesign WILHELM-HEINE Udo BMW S1000RR SST 1:32.078 6 5.206 0.458
28 Arlows Racing Team BIGGE Malte-Lauritz BMW S1000RR SST 1:33.135 4 6.263 1.057
29 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT RACING MAJASTRE Nicolas BMW S1000RR SST 1:33.679 9 6.807 0.544
30 AMSS-TRB VIDRA TEAM SERBIA LJUBINKOVIC Dragan Yamaha R1 EWC 1:35.037 3 8.165 1.358

31 Team LRP Poland TRAUTMANN Lukas BMW S1000RR EWC - 0 - -
32 Neubold Endurance Racing EBENER Florian Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC - 0 - -
33 KSB ONE RACING NEVALA Tapio BMW HP 4 1000 EWC - 0 - -
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